

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000280769 3)))



H200002807693ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC. Account Number : I2009000081 Phone : (307)200-2803 Fax Number : (855)330-1010

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Champion Employment Inc

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

NCWOTOS W

2020

Ļ.

: : : : :

CD

AUG 17 2020



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	
Michigan	3.	(FEI number, if applicable)	
(State or country	J, under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
9/6/2016	5.	Perpetual	_
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
7901 4th St N STI	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1 E 300 St. Petersburg FL 33702	n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) pal office address)	_
7901 4th St N S I	E 300 St. Petersburg FL 33702	ng address, if different)	
. Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.		1994 A 19
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.		4
ffice Address:	7901 4th St N STE 300	 	
	St. Petersburg	Florida <u>33702</u>	
	(Citv)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

1. Champion Employment Inc.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered ugent and agree to act in this cupacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

í j

Registered Agents Inc. Assistant Secretary Bill Havre (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

•	•		

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairma	n: Michael Smith		_ .
Address	7901 4th St N STE 300		
	St. Petersburg FL 33702		
Vice Ch	airman: Carl Draves		
	7901 4th St N STE 300	<u></u>	
	St Pelersburg FL 33702		
Director			
Director			
Address			
B. OF	FICERS		2020
	nt: Michael Smith	ری چہ جو جو جو	ĴŴ
	7901 4th St N STE 300		
Addres.	St. Petersburg FL 33702	24	1 :
Vies D	esident: Matthew Smith	<u>e</u> r	G
	5: 7901 4th St N STE 300	20 ¹⁰ 10 10	07
Addres	St. Petersburg FL 33702		
0	ry: MARK SIKORSKI		
	7001 4th St N STE 300 St. Petersburg FL 33702		
Addres			
	er: MARK SIKORSKI s: 7901 4th St N STE 300 St. Petersburg FL 33702		
		r directors.	
NOT	The necessary, you may all act an addenduit to the automation isting additional officer where		
are tru	Signature of Director or Officer Effect or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the se and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department	facts stated her of State constit	ein utes
a thire	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
13	MICAREL J. JMIL		

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



This is to Certify That

CHAMPION EMPLOYMENT INC

was validly incorporated on September 6, 2016 as a Michigan DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION. and said corporation is validly in existence under the laws of this state.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1972 PA 284 to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business and for no other purpose.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission Certificate Number: 20082589880

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 7th day of August, 2020.

Linda Clag

Linda Clegg, Interim Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.